
September 20, 2021

Race Date 2021 Bagley XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Brooks Matetich Bemidji 18:40.01   1 12
Sidney Kingbird-Haugen Bemidji 19:58.62   2 10
Will Termont Bemidji 19:58.83   3 10
Moses Son Bemidji 20:26.54   4 10
Sam Gifford Bemidji 20:29.85   5 11
Louis Morrissey Bemidji 20:30.46   6 11
Dominick Arndt Bemidji 20:46.07   7 9
Jacopo Coin Bemidji 20:48.7(> 7)   8 12
Noah Ness Bemidji 21:22.3(> 7)   9 10
Jackson LeBrasseaur Warroad 21:38.78  10 12
Adam Allery Bemidji 22:10.2(> 7)  11 10
Ben Kostamo Bemidji 22:10.9(> 7)  12 12
Isaac Schouten Bemidji 22:17.3(> 7)  13 10
Jack Lundquist Bemidji 22:19.5(> 7)  14 9
Dalton Grubb Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 22:20.0(< 5)  15 11
Skylure Lehman Frazee 22:29.7(< 5)  16 12
Owen Hoverson Park Rapids Area 22:32.89  17 7
Jonathan Hasbargen Bemidji 22:37.9(> 7)  18 10
Erick Comstock Warroad 22:38.910  19 11
Brayden Sandland Lake Park-Audubon 22:59.7(< 5)  20 9
Dylan Doffing Bemidji 23:02.3(> 7)  21 10
Jayson Ward Park Rapids Area 23:16.411  22 11
Carson Turn Bemidji 23:31.7(> 7)  23 10
Castle London Park Rapids Area 23:33.512  24 9
David Hruby Warroad 23:50.613  25 10
Aidan Yliniemi Hensel Park Rapids Area 24:02.514  26 11
Gabe Schmitz Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 24:14.4(< 5)  27 11
Karsyn Peterson Lake Park-Audubon 24:22.8(< 5)  28 11
Leo Kauffenberg Park Rapids Area 24:23.315  29 9
Oliver Mikkelsen Lake Park-Audubon 24:33.0(< 5)  30 9
Rylan Slack East Grand Forks 25:06.8(< 5)  31 9
Ethan Olson Bemidji 25:09.1(> 7)  32 10
Kolton Meyer Bemidji 25:33.5(> 7)  33 9
Ward Kevin Bemidji 26:21.1(> 7)  34 11
Sean Ward Park Rapids Area 26:38.716  35 9
Marhsall Spicer Bemidji 28:01.9(> 7)  36 9
Camden Yates Warroad 28:02.317  37 10
Dane Fish Warroad 29:45.018  38 10
Daniel Winn Frazee 30:08.2(< 5)  39 10
Nels Nestegard Warroad 34:36.219  40 12
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September 20, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bagley XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Bemidji Finish Position -     1

15
19:54.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brooks Matetich 1 18:40.0   1 12     1 18:40.0
Sidney 2 19:58.6   2 10     3 38:38.6
Will Termont 3 19:58.8   3 10     6 58:37.4
Moses Son 4 20:26.5   4 10    10 1:19:03.8
Sam Gifford 5 20:29.8   5 11    15 1:39:33.6
Louis Morrissey (6) 20:30.4   6 11 (21) 2:00:04.0
Dominick Arndt (7) 20:46.0   7 9 (28) 2:20:49.9
Jacopo Coin More 20:48.7   8 12 2:41:38.6
Noah Ness More 21:22.3   9 10 3:03:00.9
Adam Allery More 22:10.2  10 10 3:25:11.0
Ben Kostamo More 22:10.9  11 12 3:47:21.9
Isaac Schouten More 22:17.3  12 10 4:09:39.1
Jack Lundquist More 22:19.5  13 9 4:31:58.6
Jonathan Hasbargen More 22:37.9  14 10 4:54:36.4
Dylan Doffing More 23:02.3  15 10 5:17:38.7
Carson Turn More 23:31.7  16 10 5:41:10.3
Ethan Olson More 25:09.1  17 10 6:06:19.4
Kolton Meyer More 25:33.5  18 9 6:31:52.8
Ward Kevin More 26:21.1  19 11 6:58:13.8
Marhsall Spicer More 28:01.9  20 9 7:26:15.7

Park Rapids Area Finish Position -     2

61
23:33.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Hoverson 9 22:32.8   1 7     9 22:32.8
Jayson Ward 11 23:16.4   2 11    20 45:49.2
Castle London 12 23:33.5   3 9    32 1:09:22.7
Aidan Yliniemi Hensel 14 24:02.5   4 11    46 1:33:25.2
Leo Kauffenberg 15 24:23.3   5 9    61 1:57:48.4
Sean Ward (16) 26:38.7   6 9 (77) 2:24:27.1

Warroad Finish Position -     3

66
25:11.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jackson LeBrasseaur 8 21:38.7   1 12     8 21:38.7
Erick Comstock 10 22:38.9   2 11    18 44:17.5
David Hruby 13 23:50.6   3 10    31 1:08:08.1
Camden Yates 17 28:02.3   4 10    48 1:36:10.4
Dane Fish 18 29:45.0   5 10    66 2:05:55.4
Nels Nestegard (19) 34:36.2   6 12 (85) 2:40:31.5

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brayden Sandland Less 22:59.7   1 9 22:59.7
Karsyn Peterson Less 24:22.8   2 11 47:22.5
Oliver Mikkelsen Less 24:33.0   3 9 1:11:55.5

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Dalton Grubb Less 22:20.0   1 11 22:20.0
Gabe Schmitz Less 24:14.4   2 11 46:34.3

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Frazee Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Skylure Lehman Less 22:29.7   1 12 22:29.7
Daniel Winn Less 30:08.2   2 10 52:37.9

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Rylan Slack Less 25:06.8   1 9 25:06.8
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